
Enquiry and Order Form No. 5a
Furniture roller shutters Poly-Color/Poly-Metallic

As at 03/05/22

www.ostermann.eu

Quantity:

Clear carcass dimensions:

Width:

Height:

Depth:

Side thickness:

Undershelf: With undershelf/wall unit

Without undershelf/top cabinet

Running direction vertical:

Locking
on the bottom

Locking
on the left

Running direction horizontal:

Locking
on the right

2 leaves

With pilaster strip

Without pilaster strip

Colour

mm

Poly-Color 15 mm: Poly-Metallic + Poly-Color 25 mm:

Aluminium, silver-
coloured, matt, smooth
Aluminium, stainless 
steel coloured,
lightly brushed

mm

mm

mm

~RAL 9010 Pure white

~RAL 7035 Light grey

~RAL 9011 Graphite black

~RAL 7016 Anthracite grey

Aluminium look

Pilaster strip matching the guide system

Pilaster strip

Order Enquiry

1

~RAL 9010 Pure white

~RAL 7035 Light grey

~RAL 9011 Graphite black

~RAL 7016 Anthracite grey

Aluminium look
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8 mm

Roller shutter profile

8

45

8

25

12 mm

12
45

Poly-Color 15 mm: Poly-Metallic + Poly-Color 25 mm:

2

Poly-Color 15 mm: Poly-Metallic + Poly-Color 25 mm: 
Centre handle

Positioning of the centre handle from the mat end (handle):

Handle

Lock handle

Poly-Color 15 mm: Poly-Metallic + Poly-Color 25 mm:

Lock handle

Combination handle Combination handle

Handle

8

50

mm

8

31

8

40

25

49

29

49

29

47

8

28
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 Grooved in
Classic Groove
(plastic)

~RAL 7035 Light grey

~RAL 9010 Pure white 

Mechanisms

~RAL 9011 Graphite black

Without, run behind the rear wall

Weight compensation Back-Lift 
behind the rear wall 
(running direction vertical)

Weight compensation Top-Lift
(running direction vertical)

Winding snail Loop 8 mm 
(max. 1700 mm)

Profile 8 mm

Profile 12 mm

Grooved in 
Flex Groove 
(plastic)
Middle radius min. 60 mm

~RAL 9005 Jet black

~RAL 9006 White aluminium

Mechanisms

~RAL 9010 Pure white

Without, run behind the rear wall 
(submit sketch or drawing)

13

11
1.

5

13
6

9.5

9.5/13

16.3/18

11
.5

1

12

Winding snail Loop 12 mm 
(max. 1800 mm)

Lock and handle drill hole
Lock:

With lock

Without lock

Handle drill hole:
For one handle

For two handles

Milling customer lock

Lock:

Position:
(Please enclose drawing)

Drilling distance:
mm

(Please specify exact manufacturer number)

Prefixed 
Fit Top Poly-Metallic + Poly-Color 25
(plastic / aluminium)

Mechanisms

Aluminium, silver-coloured, 
matt, smooth

Easy-Loop Box (max. 1500 mm)

Aluminium, stainless steel 
coloured,lightly brushed

Easy-Roll Box (max. 2300 mm)

19
13

28
.5

4

18

9

Without, run behind the rear wall

Weight compensation Back-Lift 
behind the rear wall 
(running direction vertical)

Weight compensation Top-Lift
(running direction vertical)

Easy-Loop 
(running direction horizontal)~RAL 9010 Pure white

~RAL 7035 Light grey
~RAL 9011 Graphite black
~RAL 7016 Anthracite grey
Aluminium look
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Surface-mounted / Internal
Fit Inside Poly-Metallic + Poly-Color 25
(plastic / aluminium)

Mechanisms

Aluminium, silver-coloured, 
matt, smooth

Easy-Loop Box (max. 1500 mm)

Aluminium, stainless steel 
coloured, lightly brushed

19

12
.5

27
9

Without, run behind the rear wall

Weight compensation Back-Lift 
behind the rear wall 
(running direction vertical)

Weight compensation Top-Lift
(running direction vertical)

Easy-Loop 
(running direction horizontal)

~RAL 9010 Pure white

~RAL 7035 Light grey

~RAL 9011 Graphite black

~RAL 7016 Anthracite grey
Aluminium look

Internal 
Poly Inside S 
(plastic)

~RAL 9006 White aluminium

~RAL 9010 Pure white

Mechanisms

~RAL 9005 Jet black

Without, run behind the rear wall

Weight compensation fitting 
Back-Lift, behind the rear wall 
(running direction vertical)

Weight compensation Top-Lift
(running direction vertical)

10

3

9
16 Winding snail Loop (max. 1200 mm)

Front mounting

Mounting on the rear wall

9
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Aluminium, lacquered,
RAL: _____________

Internal 
Alu-XL Inside 
(aluminium / plastic)

Aluminium, stainless steel 
coloured, lightly brushed, 
E2/ES

Aluminium, silver-coloured, 
matt, smooth, E6/EV1

Spring shaft Roll-Lift XL

18
.7

21
9.5

Please contact us if you want to link 
several motor boxes or sketch them in the 
field 'Sketch’

Alu XL Box

Internal 
Alu-XL Inside Edge 
(aluminium / plastic)

Aluminium, stainless 
steel coloured,
lightly brushed, E2/ES

Aluminium, lacquered,
RAL: _____________

Mechanisms (running direction vertical):

Aluminium, silver-coloured, 
matt, smooth, E6/EV1

Electric drive motor box

1.5

37
.7

21
9.5

Remote control 1 channel

Anti-lift device

Flush-mounted surface switch

Surface-mounted surface switch

Flush-mounted key switch

Multiple control unit
(min. 2 motors)

Remote control 15 channels

Surface-mounted key switch

19
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Customer no.
Contact person
Phone

Company
Consignment no.
Fax

Date Signature

Sketch:

Sketches are very useful; please enclose them with the form.
Custom made - No return

6

Aluminium, stainless steel coloured, lightly brushed, E2/ES

 Aluminium, matt, smooth, E6/CO
Colour pilaster strip and guide rail:

Aluminium, lacquered: ~RAL 9010 Pure white
~RAL 7035 Light grey

~RAL 9011 Graphite black

~RAL 7016 Anthracite grey

Aluminium look
Mechanisms: Alu-Light Box, max. height 1600 mm, max. width 1200 mm, integrated weight compensation

Prefixed flush 
Alu-Light Top Edge (aluminium)

Prefixed 
Alu-Light Top (aluminium)

Internal
Alu-Light Inside (aluminium) 

9.5

8
19

21

29
.5

9.5

8
19

21
27

.5

9.5
28.5

10
.5
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